209 YASKAWA ∑-V SERIES
Model Designations
Linear Sliders
   -Trac-MAG
Armature Code
(Armature not integrally mounted)
Armature Code
(Armature not integrally mounted)
1st digit
Code Specifications
M Moving Magnet Type
8th digit Linear Scale Output Form
Code Specifications
A Analog output 1 Vp-p
9th digit Linear Scale Manufacturer
Code Specifications
H HEIDENHAIN Corporation
4th digit Table Length
Code Specifications Armature  Code Effective Stroke
A Short
F4 100 mm
F5 185 mm
B Long
F4 65 mm
F5 110 mm
Code Specifications
20 20 μm
Linear Scale Resolution10th+11th digits
Code Specifications
F4 SGLFW-35A230A-F
F5 SGLFW-50A380A-F
2nd+3rd digits
Code Specifications
027 270 N
036 360 N
054 540 N
072 720 N
5th+6th+7th digits Peak Force
S G T M F4 A - 027 A H 20 A
8th
digit
9th
digit
12th
digit
5th+6th+
7th digits
4th
digit
1st
digit
2nd+3rd
digits
10th+11th
digits
-Trac Series
Linear Slider
Design Revision Order12th digit
A, B, C
2With Incremental Linear Scales
Code Specifications
ABS With an absolute linear scale
8th+9th+10th digits
S G T M F4 A - 027 ABS 1 A
12th
digit